Class
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

Class
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

Class
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Records by Weight Class
FINAL — 2012-13 Valley Dual Meet Season

Name School M W L Pct.
Bee Lor WEST 6 6 0 1.000
Patrick Spray WRL 5 5 0 1.000
Manning Denk DCE 6 4 2 .667
Aiden Ball MERR 5 3 2 .600
Chang Lor EAST 2 1 1 .500
Nate Duffert SP 6 2 4 .333
Donald Ogden MERR 1 0 1 .000
Christian Smith WRL 1 0 1 .000
Noah Gerdes MARSH 5 0 5 .000
Forfeit MARSH 1 0 1 .000
Forfeit EAST 4 0 4 .000
Name School M w L Pct.
Matrix Jisko WRL 3 3 0 1.000
Nathan Beyer MERR 2 2 0 1.000
Hunter Welch MERR 1 1 0 1.000
Aiden Ball MERR 1 1 0 1.000
Patrick Spray WRL 1 1 0 1.000
Mitch Veverka DCE 6 4 2 .667
Carlton Luedtke WEST 6 4 2 .667
Christian Smith WRL 2 1 1 .500
Kolby Konopacky SP 6 2 4 .333
Chang Lor EAST 4 1 3 .250
Noah Gerdes MARSH 1 0 1 .000
Justin Mondeik MERR 2 0 2 .000
Forfeit EAST 2 0 2 .000
Forfeit MARSH 5 0 5 .000
Name School M W L Pct.
Kolten Pope SP 5 5 0 1.000
Hunter Kuehl WEST 2 2 0 1.000
Matrix Jisko WRL 1 1 0 1.000
Jack Freix DCE 3 2 1 .667
Nathan Beyer MERR 3 2 1 .667
Hunter Welch MERR 3 2 1 .667
Dylan Hall WRL 5 3 2 .600
Vince Coenen DCE 2 1 1 .500
Devon Klement MARSH 2 1 1 .500
Alex Burk WEST 4 1 3 .250
Patrick Witz EAST 5 1 4 .200
Tanner Zinda SP 1 0 1 .000
Brett Zastrow EAST 1 0 1 .000
Tanner Bellamy MARSH 2 0 2 .000
Forfeit DCE 1 0 1 .000
Forfeit MARSH 2 0 2 .000



Class
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

Class
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

Class
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

Name

Colin Baine
Scott Arneson
Hunter Kuehl
Nick Diny

Fritz Schierl
Killean Carter
Luke Mahoney
Devon Klement
Don Veverka
Aaron Sternweis
Brady Schmelling
Cody Lutz

Nolan White
Robert Moran
Tanner Pettit

Name

Garrett Schmelling
Colin Baine
Jordan Scalice
Tou Vang

Josh Noll

Tyler Kiefer
Scott Arneson
Tyler Manthe
Tyler Hall

Kevin Schmidt
Dylan Rivera
Killean Carter
Luke Mahoney
Robert Moran
Jake Timm
Brendon Kramer

Name

Joe Umlauf
Austin Helmer
Tyler Kiefer
Tanner Baine
Brook Whitehead
Mitch Hertel
Garrett Schmelling
Kevin Schmidt
Aaron Sternweis
Jeremy Brost
Mark Wedde
Jordan Scalice
Jake Timm
Brandon Kramer
Dakota Kelz
Tyler Hall

Cal Stoflet
Forfeit

School
WEST
MERR
WEST
EAST
SP
WRL
MARSH
MARSH
DCE
MARSH
MERR
WRL
DCE
WRL
MERR

School
MERR
WEST
WRL
DCE
WEST
SP
MERR
MARSH
SP
MERR
EAST
WRL
MARSH
WRL
WRL
EAST

School
WEST
DCE
SP
WEST
EAST
MARSH
MERR
MERR
MARSH
MARSH
SP
WRL
WRL
DCE
SP

SP
WRL
WRL

P WNNNRPRPPRPRPEPNDMNDOORPPAMAOZ OONNNRPRPEPNRAODMNUTOORPREPNZS DNNNRPRPPMMNONMNWOORERPOZ

P WMNNNRFRFRFRPPRPPRPFRPEPNMNNMNR,OOOOT™ OaNNNEFEFRFRPRFRPEPRPNRPRPRPROOOR ANNFFRPFRPWONMFPPEPNRF,OOO™

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.833

.667

.667

.500

.333

.250

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.833

.800

.750

.667

.500

.500

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.833

.500

.500

.500

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000



Class
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

Class
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152

Class
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Name

Joe Ziolkowski
Mitch Hertel
Jordan Scalice
Peyton Einerson
Eric Ball
Carsten Lovstad

Jerney Simkowski

Ben Campbell
Michael Phillips
Cody Nicholson
Tyler Hall
Dakota Kelz
Brendon Kramer
Joey Abreu
Ben Kostroski
Tanner Baine
Frank Yang
Forfeit

Name

Travis Hettinga
Brandon Baltus
Tyler Engle
Dylan Schielke
Peyton Einerson
Sean Luedtke
Carsten Lovstad
Dalton Clayton
Marcus Josiger
Tim Stoflet
Nathan Fuller
Josh Lang

Kao Khang
Joey Abreu
Forfeit

Name

Mason Reinhardt
Nathan Fuller
Drew Thompson

Jared Mataczynski

Nate Engle
Josh Lang
Josh Rieckhoff
Brandon Baltus
Cory Courneya
Nash Schoff
Tim Stoflet
Andres Aguirre
Quinton Peters
Marcus Josiger
Forfeit

School
DCE
MARSH
WRL
WRL
MERR
MARSH
SP
WRL
WEST
MERR
SP

SP
EAST
EAST
WEST
WEST
EAST
EAST

School
WEST
MARSH
SP
MERR
WRL
DCE
MARSH
MERR
EAST
WRL
WRL
MARSH
EAST
EAST
EAST

School
MERR
WRL
WRL
WEST
SP
MARSH
DCE
MARSH
EAST
WRL
WRL
MARSH
SP
EAST
EAST

PANNRPPPRPPOOPMODPWOZE PNNNPRPPRPPPPOPDIOWOES NDNPRPRPREPEPPEREPRERPANRARPAONDNDDNOZIZ

PANNRPRPRRRLRUORRPRRPROOOE RPRNNNRRPRRPRRPRRPRUONRPRRPOOE NNRRRRPRPEPRPRPRPORNNNOOOOTr

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.600

.500

.500

.500

.250

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000

.833

.800

.500

.167

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.833

.750

.667

167

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000



Class
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

Class
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

Class
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

Name

Cody Grunenwald
Nate Engle
David Pophal
Billy Duffert
Drew Thompson
Andres Aguirre
Brett Hasbrouck
Jacob Viehweg
Ryan Wilsmann
Quinton Peters
Nash Schoff
Feng Meng Lo
Forfeit

Forfeit

Name

Mitch Mallek
Brett Hasbrouck
Billy Duffert
Kane Seubert
Ben Hintze
Cody Abel

Kyle Zimick
Codie Hoffman
Gage Borchardt
Ross Nichols
Alex Stine

Name

Alex Klug

Jake Whalen
Kane Seubert
Mitch Mallek
Alex Stine
Darren Jackson
David Lodahl
Gage Borchardt
Nic Humphrey
Beau Thompson
Joe Firkus

Anthony Kurszewski

Casey Smith
Mitch Zillman
Kyle Schepp
Forfeit
Forfeit

School
WEST
SP
MERR
SP
WRL
MARSH
MARSH
EAST
MARSH
SP
WRL
DCE
MARSH
DCE

School
SP
MARSH
SP
MARSH
MERR
WRL
WEST
DCE
EAST
WRL
EAST

School
MERR
WEST
MARSH
SP
EAST
WRL
WEST
EAST
MARSH
WRL
SP
DCE
MARSH
MARSH
DCE
SP
DCE

NFPWFRRPRPRPDMNODWDCONMNWRPRPPRPRMM,OZ OPFRPPFRPOOOCUGOUVRPEPOOZ NRPARPRPPRPONMDNOMOPRPOZ

NFPWFRFFRPFRPWONMMNMWORFRPPOOOOOTM™ OrRrPFRPOaOM~ANNEF,ROOOMH NFR,A~ARPRPPRPOFRPPFPNRPRPRPRPOOT™

Pct.
1.000
1.000

.833

.750

.600

.500

.500

167

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.800

.667

.600

.333

.167

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.667

.500

.400

.333

.333

.250

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000



Class
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Class
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285

Name

Tyler Schmidt
Beau Thompson
Darren Jackson
River Judd
Isaac Stuhr
Drew Stotmeister
Cesar Ortega
James Pawlak
Brad Schroeder
Riley Kurtz

Joe Firkus
Conner Stroik
Forfeit

Forfeit

Forfeit

Forfeit

Name

Justin Pawlak
Gabe Nelles
Drew Stotmeister
Tyler Schmidt
Josh Biba
Ryan Fay
Tristan Wilson
Riley Kurtz
Isaac Stuhr
Forfeit

Forfeit

Forfeit

Forfeit

School
MERR
WRL
WRL
WEST
EAST
DCE
MARSH
SP
MARSH
MERR
SP

SP

DCE
WRL
EAST
MARSH

School
SP
MERR
DCE
MERR
WRL
WEST
MARSH
MERR
EAST
MERR
WRL
EAST
DCE

Final 2012-13 WVC Dual Meet Standings

Wausau West

Merrill

Stevens Point

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest
Marshfield

Wausau East

w

OFRL NWPHMUITO

L Pts.
0 12
1 10
2 8
3 6
4 4
5 2
6 0

GORANFEPNPOODMNRPPFPWOWOZ NDNRPRPNRPRPRPROODOMNONLODOZ

GOORARNEFEFNRFPWONRPOOOOTM™ NNFPFEFEPNRFPFPPNMNMNONRPOOOTM

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.833

.500

.400

.333

.333

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.750

.667

.500

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000



